Chemi cal
ABAMECTI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Commodi ty

Chemi cal Tot al

ALUM NUM PHOSPHI DE
VERTEBRATE CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI S, SUBSP.

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

Bl FENTHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

BRODI FACOUM
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

BROVADI OLONE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

BUTYL ALCOHOL
VERTEBRATE CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

CHLORFENAPYR
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

CHLOROPHACI NONE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

CHLORPYRI FOS
Rl GHTS OF WAY

Chemi cal Total

CHLORSULFURON
VERTEBRATE CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

Depart nent of Pesticide Regul ation

2005 Annual

Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Chenmi cal

Al pi ne County

Pounds Appl i ed
0

0

| SRAELENSI S, STRAIN AM 65- 52

CLOPYRALI D, MONCETHANOLAM NE SALT

LANDSCAPE NMAI NTENANCE
REGULATORY PEST CONTRCL
Rl GHTS OF WAY
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

CYFLUTHRI N
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

= OOOo

N

14

14

0012

0012

. 0901

. 0901

. 0924

. 0924

. 3926

. 3926

. 0001

. 0001

. 0030

. 0030

. 0024

. 0024

. 0161

. 0161

. 0007

. 0007

. 3125

. 3125

. 3047
. 3047
. 2781
. 4265
. 3090
. 0374

. 0510

9466

9466

Agricul tural
Appl i cati ons

Anmount
Tr eat ed

Uni t
Type



Depart nent of Pesticide Regul ation
2005 Annual Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Chem cal
Al pi ne County

Agricul tural Anmount Uni t

Cheni cal Commodi ty Pounds Appl i ed Appl i cati ons Treated Type
BETA- CYFLUTHRI N

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0. 0551

Chemi cal Tot al 0. 0551
CYPERVETHRI N

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0. 2775

Chemi cal Total 0. 2775
2,4-D, D METHYLAM NE SALT

RI GHTS OF WAY 22.6209

Chemi cal Total 22.6209
DELTAMETHRI N

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0. 0320

Chemi cal Total 0. 0320
DI AZI NON

PUBLI C HEALTH 0. 9000

Chemi cal Tot al 0. 9000
DI ETHYLENE GLYCOL

Rl GHTS OF WAY 1.1719

Chemi cal Tot al 1.1719
DI METHYLPOLYSI LOXANE

Rl GHTS OF WAY 0. 0261

VERTEBRATE CONTROL 0. 0000

Chemi cal Total 0. 0261
DI PHACI NONE

VERTEBRATE CONTROL 0. 0100

Chemi cal Total 0. 0100
FATTY ACI DS, M XED

Rl GHTS OF WAY 2.0871

Chemi cal Tot al 2.0871
FI PRONI L

LANDSCAPE MAI NTENANCE 0. 0000

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 0.7762

Chemi cal Tot al 0.7762
GLYPHOSATE, | SOPROPYLAM NE SALT

LANDSCAPE MAI NTENANCE 1.1751

QAT 20. 0034 1 7.00 A

REGULATORY PEST CONTROL 0. 7308

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 1. 7950

Chemi cal Tot al 23.7043 1
GLYPHOSATE, MONOCAMMONI UM SALT

Rl GHTS OF WAY 59. 7618

Cheni cal Tot al 59. 7618
GLYPHCSATE, POTASSI UM SALT

VERTEBRATE CONTROL 6. 7304

Chemi cal Total 6. 7304



Depart nent of Pesticide Regul ation
2005 Annual Pesticide Use Report

Al pi ne County

Cheni cal Commodi ty

| M DACLOPRI D
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Chemi cal Tot al

| RON PHOSPHATE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

| SOPROPYL ALCOHOL
Rl GHTS OF WAY

Chemi cal Total

| SOXABEN
LANDSCAPE MAI NTENANCE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

METHOPRENE ( POST 1997 SEE CHEM CCODE 5026)
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

S- METHOPRENE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

ALPHA- ( PARA- NONYLPHENYL) - OVEGA- HYDROXYPCOLY( OXYETHYLENE)
Rl GHTS OF WAY
VERTEBRATE CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

N- OCTYL Bl CYCLOHEPTENE DI CARBOXI M DE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al
PERVETHRI N

LANDSCAPE MAI NTENANCE

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

PETROLEUM DI STI LLATES
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTRCL

Chemi cal Total

Pl PERONYL BUTOXI DE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

Pl PERONYL BUTOXI DE, OTHER RELATED
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

PYRETHRI NS
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

Pounds Appl i ed
0

0

31.

31.

7969

7969

. 0113

. 0113

. 7011

. 7011

. 0488

. 0478

. 0966

. 0007

. 0007

. 0034

. 0034

. 4887

. 0214

. 5101

. 0735

. 0735

. 0680

. 5967

. 6647

8912

8912

. 1672

. 1672

. 0418

. 0418

. 0396

. 0396

I ndexed by Cheni cal

Agricul tural
Appl i cati ons

Anmount
Tr eat ed

Uni t
Type



Cheni cal Commodi ty

S| LI CA AEROGEL
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
Chemi cal Tot al

STRYCHNI NE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

SULFOVETURON- METHYL
VERTEBRATE CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

TALL AL
Rl GHTS OF WAY

Chemi cal Total

TRI CLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER

LANDSCAPE NMAI NTENANCE
R GHTS OF WAY
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL
VERTEBRATE CONTROL

Chemi cal Total

TRI FLURALI N
LANDSCAPE MAI NTENANCE
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL

Chemi cal Tot al

Depart nent of Pesticide Regul ation

2005 Annual

Pesticide Use Report |ndexed by Chenmi cal

Al pi ne County

Pounds Appl i ed
0

0

»OFRO

[62]

ALPHA- UNDECYL - QVEGA- HYDROXYPQOL Y( OXYETHYLENE)

R GHTS OF WAY

Chemi cal Tot al

Al pi ne County Tot al

195.

0312

0312

. 0053

. 0053

. 6094

. 6094

. 1845
. 1845
. 0434
. 3854
. 0434
. 4889
. 9611
. 0075
. 0038

. 0113

. 0534

. 0534

2210

Agricul tural
Appl i cati ons

Anmount
Tr eat ed

Uni t
Type



